
Name Title Ext.
Daryl Crum Director 1370

Sue Miller Chief Assessor 1385
Yellow Tags

John Constable Property Evaluator 1378
Thomas Breivogel General Clerk 1377
David Appleby Commercial Appraiser 1374

Appeals
Nancy Moser Assessment Valuation Analyst 1382
Kierstyn Green Assessment Valuation Analyst 1388

Special Programs

Jane Rentsel Special Programs Coordinator
Mobile Homes, Clean & Green &

Homestead/Farmstead 1376

Mapping
Rick Hise Mapping Specialist 1383
Tina Brewer Assessment Valuation Analyst/Tax Mapping Asst. 1386

Delinquent Taxes
Tyler Hertzog Tax Claim Specialist/Property Evaluator 1387

Customer Service
Customer Service Assessor II 1379
Customer Service Assessor 1380
Customer Service Assessor 1384
Customer Service Assessor 1373
Customer Service Assessor 1381

Mary Welsh 

Melissa Hoffman 

Sharlene Eriksen 

Terri Sanders

Melissa Cree 

Gena Weaver Customer Service Supervisor 1375

ADAMS COUNTY TAX SERVICES DEPARTMENT
117 BALTIMORE ST., Rm 202

GETTYSBURG, PA 17325
PHONE: 717-337-9837   FAX: 717-337-5767   EMAIL: taxoffice@adamscounty.us

Email
dcrum@adamscounty.us

sbmiller@adamscounty.us

jconstable@adamscounty.us
tbreivogel@adamscounty.us
dappleby@adamscounty.us

nmoser@adamscounty.us

jrentsel@adamscounty.us

rhise@adamscounty.us
tbrewer@adamscounty.us

kgreen@adamscounty.us 

gweaver@adamscounty.us
mcree@adamscounty.us 

thertzog@adamscounty.us

mwelsh@adamscounty.us 
mhoffman@adamscounty.us
seriksen@adamscounty.us
tsanders@adamscounty.us
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If you are not sure who to call contact customer service and an assessor will happily assist you.

There was a yellow tag left on my door…  Contact John or Thomas

I have concerns about making future tax claim payments or providing a full down payment for my contract… Contact Tyler

I submitted a real estate assessment appeal, how do I confirm it's been received and what is the next step… Contact Nancy 

I'm not able to find the address for a deed... Contact Rick

I want to transfer the title to my mobile home… Contact Jane

Frequently Asked Questions
I’m looking for a tax assessment estimate of a residential or agricultural structure that has not been built yet… Contact John
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